PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

TK50 - Softshell Jacket (3L)

Collection: Rainwear Softshell
Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6%
Elastane 160g laminated to 100%
Polyester Micro Polar Fleece 150g
310g

Product information

Up-to-the-minute and stylish, this innovative
jacket offers a windproof, water-resistant
breathable membrane with the added luxury of
a laminated micro polar fleece. The softshell
material stretches for added freedom of
movement.

Standards
Waterproof / Breathability - (WP 8,000mm, MVP
3,000g/m2/24hr)

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (25-Jul-2022)

Rainwear Softshell

Technical and innovative, Technik softshells use
comfortable stretch woven fabrics and tight
layered weaves to offer advanced Waterproof,
Windproof and Breathable properties. The
sophistication of Technik provides a 100%
waterproof garment of unequalled strength and
comfort, at the same time retaining exceptional
suppleness.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered
with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing
an easy transition between work and leisure.
Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday
wear, each garment has been designed and
manufactured using the best quality materials
and high technology construction techniques to
ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Features

- Made of durable breathable, windproof and
water resistant fabric

- Micro polar fleece lined and bonded with shell
- Generous fit for wearer comfort

- Waterproof zips to prevent water penetration
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Chin guard for added comfort and stability

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water
beads away from fabric surface

- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket

- Multiple utility pockets providing ample
storage

- 3 layer




TK50 - Softshell Jacket (3L)
Commodity Code: 6101309000

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
TK50NARXS
TK50NARS
TK50NARM
TK50NARL
TK50NARXL
TK50NARXXL
TK50NARXXXL
TK50NAR4XL
TK50NARSXL

=

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.6680
0.6600
0.7200
0.7780
0.7800
0.8200
0.8600
0.8800
0.9000

Cubic(m?)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108257003
5036108155224
5036108155217
5036108155200
5036108155231
5036108155248
5036108155255
5036108257010
5036108324590

DUN14

15036108746153
15036108669414
15036108669407
15036108669391
15036108669421
15036108669438
15036108669445
15036108746160
15036108813411




