PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

TK50 - Softshell Jacket (3L)

Collection: Rainwear Softshell Range: All Weather Protection Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6%

Elastane 160g laminated to 100% Polyester Micro Polar Fleece 150g

310g

Product information

Up-to-the-minute and stylish, this innovative jacket offers a windproof, water-resistant breathable membrane with the added luxury of a laminated micro polar fleece. The softshell material stretches for added freedom of movement.

Standards

Waterproof / Breathability - (WP 8,000mm, MVP 3,000g/m2/24hr)

Rainwear Softshell

Technical and innovative, Technik softshells use comfortable stretch woven fabrics and tight layered weaves to offer advanced Waterproof, Windproof and Breathable properties. The sophistication of Technik provides a 100% waterproof garment of unequalled strength and comfort, at the same time retaining exceptional suppleness.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Features

- Made of durable breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- Micro polar fleece lined and bonded with shell
- Generous fit for wearer comfort
- Waterproof zips to prevent water penetration
- · Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- · Chin guard for added comfort and stability
- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- ullet 6 pockets for ample storage
- · Phone pocket
- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage
- 3 layer



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

TK50 - Softshell Jacket (3L) Commodity Code: 6101309000

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
TK50NARXS	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.6680	0.1170	5036108257003	15036108746153
TK50NARS	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.6600	0.1170	5036108155224	15036108669414
TK50NARM	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.7200	0.1170	5036108155217	15036108669407
TK50NARL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.7780	0.1170	5036108155200	15036108669391
TK50NARXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.7800	0.1170	5036108155231	15036108669421
TK50NARXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.8200	0.1170	5036108155248	15036108669438
TK50NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.8600	0.1170	5036108155255	15036108669445
TK50NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.8800	0.1170	5036108257010	15036108746160
TK50NAR5XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.9000	0.1170	5036108324590	15036108813411